SWHS October Approval List

Campus

Southwest HS
Southwest HS
Southwest HS
Southwest HS
Southwest HS
Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS
Southwest HS
Southwest HS
Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS
Southwest HS
Southwest HS
Southwest HS
Southwest HS
Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Dewey
-Fic-
-Fic-
-Fic-
-Fic-
-Fic-
813

-Fic-

641.59477
-Fic-
-Fic-
-Fic-

-Fic-

371.39
-Fic-
-Fic-
-Fic-
-Fic-
629.222

-Fic-

Title

After life

After we burned
Aisle nine

All better now

All the noise at once
All the water in the world
:anovel

Ami

The authentic Ukrainian
kitchen : recipes from a
native chef

The beasts we bury
Best of all worlds
Biology lessons

Breath of the dragon
The child is the teacher :
a life of Maria
Montessori

Come as you are : a
novel

Dark dude

Dear Manny

The deathly Grimm : a
novel

The driving machine : a
design history of the car

Dropping beats

Author
Forman, Gayle
Nijkamp, Marieke

Cho, lan X

Shusterman, Neal

Davis, DeAndra
Caffall, Eiren
Jae-Jones, S

Klopotenko,
Yevhen

Taylor, D. L
Oppel, Kenneth
Kantor, Melissa
Lee, Shannon

De Stefano,
Cristina

Adler, Dahlia
Hijuelos, Oscar
Stone, Nic
Purdie, Kathryn
Rybczynski,
Witold

Lessore,
Nathanael

Pub Year

2025

2025

2024

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2022

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2025

Interest
Level

YA

YA

YA

YA

YA

AD

YA

AD

YA

YA

YA

YA

AD

YA

YA

YA

YA

AD

YA

Audience
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult

Adult
Young
Adult

Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult

Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult

Adult
Young
Adult

New to
Collection

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

ISBN Hardback

9780063346147

9781728291208

9780063206809

9781534432758

9781665952651

9781250353528

9781250191458

9780316559393

9781250331687

9781546158202

9781250334046

9781250902672

9781635420845

9781250871695

9781665990998

9780593308011

9781250873026

9781324075288

9780316581516
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Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

617

338.4

-Fic-

-Fic-

-Fic-

-Fic-

770.0

-Fic-

345

-Fic-

-Fic-

-Fic-

-Fic-

-Fic-

813

-Fic-

-Fic-

-Fic-

Empire of the scalpel :
the history of surgery
Empresses of Seventh
Avenue : World War I,
New York City, and the
birth of American fashion

Every borrowed beat
Everything | promised
you

Fallen angels

Falling like leaves
Flashes of brilliance :
Flashes of brilliance : b
the genius of early
photography and how it
transformed art, science
and history

The Forest Grimm : a
novel

Framed : astonishing
true stories of wrongful
convictions

A girl walks into the
forest

The girl you know

The girl you know

A guide to falling off the
map

Holy terrors
Honeysuckle and Bone
The house no one sees
I've Got My Love to
Keep Me Love

If looks could Kkill

Rutkow, Ira M

MacDonell, Nancy
Stewart, Erin
Upperman, Katy
Myers, Walter

Dean

Wilson, Misty

Burgess, Anika

Purdie, Kathryn

Grisham, John
Roux, Madeleine
Rose, Elle
Gonzalez

Rose, Elle
Gonzalez
Arnot, Zanni L
Owen, Margaret
Tobias, Trisha
King, Adina
Lockington,

Mariama J

Berry, Julie

2022

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

AD

AD

YA

YA

YA

YA

AD

YA

AD

YA

YA

YA

YA

YA

YA

YA

YA

YA

Adult

Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult

Adult
Young
Adult

Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

9781501163746

9781250288738

9780593710661

9781665975209

9781324051107

9781250873002

9780385550444

9780063284845

9781547616039

9781547616039

9781546138440

9781250831170

9781638931027

9781250337191

9780374388904

9781534470811



Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS
Southwest HS

Southwest HS
Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

-Fic-

-Fic-

-Fic-
843

-Fic-
823

813

796.323

-Fic-

615.8

-Fic-

823

320.1

-Fic-

-Fic-

-Fic-

070.1

-Fic-

796.522

The key to surviving
summer

A language of dragons

The Leaving Room
Les miserables

Liar's kingdom

Lord of the flies

The lottery and other
stories

Magic in the air : the
myth, the mystery, and
the soul of the slam dunk
The Meadowbrook
murders

Music and mind :
harnessing the arts for
health and wellness

One step forward
The picture of Dorian
Gray

The prince
The Queen's spade
Royal heirs academy

Run like a girl

Screening reality : how
documentary filmmakers
reimagined America

The survivor wants to die
at the end

Thirty below : the
harrowing and heroic
story of the first all-
women's ascent of
Denali

Van, Sandi
Williamson, S. F

McBride, Amber
Hugo, Victor

Calella, Christine
Golding, William

Jackson, Shirley

Sielski, Mike

Goodman, Jessica

Atkins, Marcie
Flinchum

Wilde, Oscar
Machiavelli,
Niccolo
Raughley, Sarah
Duga, Lindsey

Egbe, Amaka

Wilkman, Jon

Silvera, Adam

Randall, Cassidy

2025

2025

2025
2013

2025
2013

2019

2025

2025

2024

2025

2017

2018

2025

2025

2025

2020

2025

2025

YA

YA

YA
AD

YA
AD

AD

AD

YA

AD

YA

YA

AD

YA

YA

YA

AD

YA

AD

Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult

Adult
Young
Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult
Young
Adult

Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult

Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult

Adult
Young
Adult

Adult

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

9780063353848

9781250908087

9798890039675
9780143124290

9781250239365

9781250287526

9780593698716

9780593653197

9780063339316

9780063344389

9780316578691

9781335009937

9781635571035

9780063240858

9781419771538



Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS
Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS
Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

-Fic-

-Fic-

-Fic-

-Fic-
813

338.4

-Fic-

635.9
813

-Fic-

-Fic-

-Fic-

-Fic-

701

-Fic-

-Fic-

True life in Uncanny
Valley

Truth, lies, and the
questions in between

Under the same stars : a

novel

Up in smoke

Wandering stars
Waste wars : the wild
afterlife of your trash

Wendy's ever after
What is my plant telling
me? : an illustrated
guide to houseplants
and how to keep them
alive

When | was Alice
When we go missing

When we ride : a novel

Where the library hides :

a novel

Wicked darlings

The work of art : how
something comes from
nothing

Yuli

Zhara

Caletti, Deb
Elliott, L. M
Bray, Libba

Brooks, Nick
Orange, Tommy

Clapp, Alexander

Wright, Julie

Hay Hinsdale,
Emily L

Murgia, Jennifer
Henry, April
Ogle, Rex
Ibanez, Isabel

Taylor, Jordyn

Moss, Adam
Jae-Jones, S

Jae-Jones, S

2025

2025

2025

2025
2024

2025

2025

2022
2024

2025

2025

2024

2025

2024

2025

2023

YA

YA

YA

YA
AD

AD

YA

AD
AD

YA

YA

YA

YA

AD

YA

YA

Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult

Adult

Adult
Young
Adult

Adult

Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult

Adult
Young
Adult
Young
Adult

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

9780593708613

9781643752822

9780374388942

9781250359933
9780593318256

9780316459020

9781639933877

9781982189815
9780744310672

9780316479998

9781324052821

9781250822994

9780593709856

9780593297582

9781250191489

9781250191427



