Campus	Dewey	Title	Author	Pub Year	Interest Level	Audience Young	New to Collection	ISBN Hardback
Southwest HS	-Fic-	After life	Forman, Gayle	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9780063346147
Southwest HS	-Fic-	After we burned	Nijkamp, Marieke	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9781728291208
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Aisle nine	Cho, lan X	2024	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9780063206809
Southwest HS	-Fic-	All better now	Shusterman, Neal	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9781534432758
Southwest HS	-Fic-	All the noise at once All the water in the world	Davis, DeAndra	2025	YA	Adult	Yes	9781665952651
Southwest HS	813	: a novel	Caffall, Eiren	2025	AD	Adult Youna	Yes	9781250353528
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Ami The authentic Ukrainian	Jae-Jones, S	2024	YA	Adult	Yes	9781250191458
Southwest HS	641.59477	kitchen : recipes from a native chef	Klopotenko, Yevhen	2024	AD	Adult Young	Yes	9780316559393
Southwest HS	-Fic-	The beasts we bury	Taylor, D. L	2025	YA	Adult	Yes	9781250331687
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Best of all worlds	Oppel, Kenneth	2025	YA	Young Adult	Yes	9781546158202
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Biology lessons	Kantor, Melissa	2025	YA	Young Adult	Yes	9781250334046
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Breath of the dragon The child is the teacher:	Lee, Shannon	2025	YA	Young Adult	Yes	9781250902672
Southwest HS	371.39	a life of Maria Montessori	De Stefano, Cristina	2022	AD	Adult	Yes	9781635420845
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Come as you are : a novel	Adler, Dahlia	2025	YA	Young Adult	Yes	9781250871695
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Dark dude	Hijuelos, Oscar	2025	YA	Young Adult	Yes	9781665990998
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Dear Manny	Stone, Nic	2025	YA	Young Adult	Yes	9780593308011
Southwest HS	-Fic-	The deathly Grimm : a novel	Purdie, Kathryn	2025	YA	Young Adult	Yes	9781250873026
Southwest HS	629.222	The driving machine : a design history of the car	Rybczynski, Witold	2024	AD	Adult	Yes	9781324075288
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Dropping beats	Lessore, Nathanael	2025	YA	Young Adult	Yes	9780316581516

Southwest HS	617	Empire of the scalpel: the history of surgery Empresses of Seventh Avenue: World War II,	Rutkow, Ira M	2022	AD	Adult	Yes	9781501163746
Southwest HS	338.4	New York City, and the birth of American fashion	MacDonell, Nancy	2024	AD	Adult Young	Yes	9781250288738
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Every borrowed beat Everything I promised	Stewart, Erin	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9780593710661
Southwest HS	-Fic-	you	Upperman, Katy Myers, Walter	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Fallen angels	Dean	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Falling like leaves Flashes of brilliance: Flashes of brilliance: b the genius of early photography and how it transformed art, science	Wilson, Misty	2025	YA	Adult	Yes	9781665975209
Southwest HS	770.0	and history The Forest Grimm : a	Burgess, Anika	2025	AD	Adult Young	Yes	9781324051107
Southwest HS	-Fic-	novel Framed : astonishing true stories of wrongful	Purdie, Kathryn	2025	YA	Adult	Yes	9781250873002
Southwest HS	345	convictions A girl walks into the	Grisham, John	2024	AD	Adult Young	Yes	9780385550444
Southwest HS	-Fic-	forest	Roux, Madeleine Rose, Elle	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9780063284845
Southwest HS	-Fic-	The girl you know	Gonzalez Rose, Elle	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9781547616039
Southwest HS	-Fic-	The girl you know A guide to falling off the	Gonzalez	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9781547616039
Southwest HS	-Fic-	map	Arnot, Zanni L	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9781546138440
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Holy terrors	Owen, Margaret	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9781250831170
Southwest HS	813	Honeysuckle and Bone	Tobias, Trisha	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9781638931027
Southwest HS	-Fic-	The house no one sees I've Got My Love to	King, Adina Lockington,	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9781250337191
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Keep Me Love	Mariama J	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9780374388904
Southwest HS	-Fic-	If looks could kill	Berry, Julie	2025	YA	Adult	Yes	9781534470811

		The key to surviving				Young		
Southwest HS	-Fic-	summer	Van, Sandi	2025	YA	Adult	Yes	
Southwest HS	-Fic-	A language of dragons	Williamson, S. F	2025	YA	Young Adult	Yes	9780063353848
Southwest HS	-Fic-	The Leaving Room	McBride, Amber	2025	YA	Young Adult	Yes	9781250908087
Southwest HS	843	Les miserables	Hugo, Victor	2013	AD	Adult Young	Yes	
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Liar's kingdom	Calella, Christine	2025	YA	Adult	Yes	9798890039675
Southwest HS	823	Lord of the flies	Golding, William	2013	AD	Adult	Yes	9780143124290
Southwest HS	813	The lottery and other stories Magic in the air : the	Jackson, Shirley	2019	AD	Adult	Yes	9781250239365
Southwest HS	796.323	myth, the mystery, and the soul of the slam dunk The Meadowbrook	Sielski, Mike	2025	AD	Adult Young	Yes	9781250287526
Southwest HS	-Fic-	murders Music and mind :	Goodman, Jessica	2025	YA	Adult	Yes	9780593698716
Southwest HS	615.8	harnessing the arts for health and wellness	Atkins, Marcie	2024	AD	Adult Young	Yes	9780593653197
Southwest HS	-Fic-	One step forward The picture of Dorian	Flinchum	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9780063339316
Southwest HS	823	Gray	Wilde, Oscar Machiavelli,	2017	YA	Adult	Yes	
Southwest HS	320.1	The prince	Niccolo	2018	AD	Adult Young	Yes	
Southwest HS	-Fic-	The Queen's spade	Raughley, Sarah	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9780063344389
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Royal heirs academy	Duga, Lindsey	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9780316578691
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Run like a girl Screening reality : how documentary filmmakers	Egbe, Amaka	2025	YA	Adult	Yes	9781335009937
Southwest HS	070.1	reimagined America The survivor wants to die	Wilkman, Jon	2020	AD	Adult	Yes	9781635571035
Southwest HS	-Fic-	at the end Thirty below : the harrowing and heroic story of the first all-	Silvera, Adam	2025	YA	Young Adult	Yes	9780063240858
Southwest HS	796.522	women's ascent of Denali	Randall, Cassidy	2025	AD	Adult	Yes	9781419771538

Southwest HS	-Fic-	True life in Uncanny Valley	Caletti, Deb	2025	YA	Young Adult	Yes	9780593708613
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Truth, lies, and the questions in between Under the same stars : a	Elliott, L. M	2025	YA	Young Adult Young	Yes	9781643752822
Southwest HS	-Fic-	novel	Bray, Libba	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9780374388942
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Up in smoke	Brooks, Nick	2025	YA	Adult	Yes	9781250359933
Southwest HS	813	Wandering stars Waste wars : the wild	Orange, Tommy	2024	AD	Adult	Yes	9780593318256
Southwest HS	338.4	afterlife of your trash	Clapp, Alexander	2025	AD	Adult Young	Yes	9780316459020
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Wendy's ever after What is my plant telling me?: an illustrated guide to houseplants and how to keep them	Wright, Julie Hay Hinsdale,	2025	YA	Adult	Yes	9781639933877
Southwest HS	635.9	alive	Emily L	2022	AD	Adult	Yes	9781982189815
Southwest HS	813	When I was Alice	Murgia, Jennifer	2024	AD	Adult Young	Yes	9780744310672
Southwest HS	-Fic-	When we go missing	Henry, April	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9780316479998
Southwest HS	-Fic-	When we ride : a novel Where the library hides :	Ogle, Rex	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9781324052821
Southwest HS	-Fic-	a novel	Ibanez, Isabel	2024	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9781250822994
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Wicked darlings The work of art : how something comes from	Taylor, Jordyn	2025	YA	Adult	Yes	9780593709856
Southwest HS	701	nothing	Moss, Adam	2024	AD	Adult Young	Yes	9780593297582
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Yuli	Jae-Jones, S	2025	YA	Adult Young	Yes	9781250191489
Southwest HS	-Fic-	Zhara	Jae-Jones, S	2023	YA	Adult	Yes	9781250191427